

TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK

710 HERMANN ROAD MUNICIPAL CLERK'S OFFICE NORTH BRUNSWICK, NJ 08902

Tel.: (732) 247-0922, ext. 470 Fax: (732) 745-0976 Website: WWW.NORTHBRUNSWICKNJ.GOV

DO NOT KNOCK REGISTRY REQUEST FORM

The purpose of the "Do Not Knock" registry is to provide residents of the Township of North Brunswick relief from unwanted solicitations, hawking, inquiries and general disturbances from commercial solicitation, peddlers, charitable solicitations and canvassing. It is intended to provide an option to Township residents to protect their privacy and personal property by including their residence on the registry and thereby curtailing unwanted solicitation at their place of residence.

The registry shall consist of a listing, alphabetically by street, with the street number and names of all that have requested to be included on the registry. No names or other personal information shall be included on the registry.

Residents are also advised to place a small sign or notice stating "NO SOLICITATION" on their premises.

A residence shall remain on the registry until a request is made in writing to the MUNICIPAL CLERK to have such residence removed from the registry.

I wish to have my place of residence included in the Township of North Brunswick "DO NOT KNOCK" registry.

Name: Address: Signature: Print Name: Please return the completed form by personal delivery or regular mail to: Municipal Clerk Township of North Brunswick 710 Hermann Road	Date:	
Signature: Print Name: Please return the completed form by personal delivery or regular mail to: Municipal Clerk Township of North Brunswick	Name:	
Print Name: Please return the completed form by personal delivery or regular mail to: Municipal Clerk Township of North Brunswick	Address:	
Please return the completed form by personal delivery or regular mail to: Municipal Clerk Township of North Brunswick	Signature:	
Municipal Clerk Township of North Brunswick	Print Name:	
North Brunswick NI 08902	Municipal Cleri Township of No 710 Hermann R	orth Brunswick oad

You may also forward this registry by e-mail to lrusso@northbrunswicknj.gov